DANCECO SUMMER CAMPS 2025

SUMMER

MIC DROP SPLASH VILLAINOUS

_;‘ / 4
STRUT YOUR STUFF & SHOW CAN WE GET A CHEE-HOO!! IT'S GOOD VS EVIL DURING THIS
YOUR INNER POPSTAR DURING SPLASH INTO SUMMER WITH WICKED THEMED WEEK.
THIS WEEK OF CONFIDENCE, MOANA, MAUI AND OTHER HEROES OR VILLAINS?
SHINE, AND STAR POWER. BEACH DAY FAVORITES! YOU DECIDE!
| | an | |
- AGES 5-12 | - AGES 5-10 | - AGES 5-12

CAMPS INCLUDE DANCE CLASSES, ACTIVITES, CRAFTS, AND MORE!
ALL CAMPS WILL FINISH WITH A PERFORMANCE SHOWCASE FOR FAMILIES & FRIENDS!



DANCECO SUMMER CAMPS 2025

ENCHANTED

GLITTER LIKE A PRINCESS AND
GET YOUR TIARA READY IN
THIS SPARKLY, MAGICAL
CAMP WEEK!

 AGES 35 |

PAWS &

DIVE IN!
CLAWS

JOIN YOUR FAVE PALS FROM
BLUEY, HELLO KITTY &
GABBY’'S DOLLHOUSE

FOR A FUR-TASTIC WEEK!

MOANA, MAUI, MERMAIDS
& MORE! GET READY TO MAKE
A SPLASH IN THE WAVES WITH
ALL THINGS OCEAN!

AGES 3-5  AGES 3.5 |

CAMPS INCLUDE DANCE CLASSES, ACTIVITES, CRAFTS, AND MORE!
ALL CAMPS WILL FINISH WITH A PERFORMANCE SHOWCASE FOR FAMILIES & FRIENDS!
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PRESCHOOL CAMP - AGES 3 to 5

DIVE IN!

ENCHANTED

PAWS & CLAWS

ALL CAMPS
SUMMER SPLASH

MIC DROP

VILLAINOUS

JULY 14 - 18

AUGUST 18 - 22

JULY 14 - 18

JULY 21 - 25

AUGUST 11 -15

AUGUST 11 - 15

JULY 21 - 25

12:45pm - 3:00pm
9:00am - 11:15am
9:00am - 11:15am
9:00am - 11:15am
12:45pm - 3:00pm
9:00am - 11:15am

12:45pm - 3:00pm

FULL DAY CAMP - AGES 6 to 12
(HALF DAY CAMP OPEN TO AGES 5+)

HALF DAY (AGES 5+)

JULY 14 - 18

AUGUST 18 - 22

JULY 14 - 18

AUGUST 18 - 22

AUGUST 11 - 15

JULY 21 - 25

9:00am - 12:00pm
9:00am - 3:00pm
9:00am - 3:00pm
9:00am - 3:00pm
9:00am - 3:00pm
9:00am - 3:00pm

9:00am - 3:00pm

ST. ALBERT

EDMONTON

ST. ALBERT

EDMONTON

ST. ALBERT

ST. ALBERT

EDMONTON

ST. ALBERT
EDMONTON
ST. ALBERT
EDMONTON
ST. ALBERT

EDMONTON

$175.00
$175.00
$175.00
$175.00
$175.00
$175.00

$175.00

$225.00
$350.00
$350.00
$350.00
$350.00
$350.00

$350.00
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AGES
DANCERS MUST MEET THE LISTED AGE REQUIREMENT BY THE START OF THEIR CAMP DATE
PLEASE CONTACT THE STUDIO REGARDING CAMP REQUESTS FOR DANCERS UNDER 3 YRS

REGISTRATION & PAYMENT

REGISTRATION AVAILABLE IN PERSON DURING OFFICE HOURS, OR ONLINE ANYTIME AT DANCECO.NET

EARLYBIRD RATES (SHOWN ABOVE) APPLY THROUGH JUNE 15, 2025
$100 NON-REFUNDABLE DEPOSIT DUE AT TIME OF REGISTRATION

DEPOSIT PAYMENT CAN BE PAID BY CASH, ROTESSA, DEBIT, OR CREDIT (SURCHARGE APPLIES)

FAMILIES MUST HAVE A ROTESSA ACCOUNT OR A CREDIT CARD ON FILE FOR BALANCE

REMAINING BALANCE TO BE AUTOMATICALLY CHARGED ONE WEEK PRIOR TO CAMP START DATE.
BALANCE IS NON-REFUNDABLE ONCE PROCESSED.

DRESS CODE & ITEMS TO BRING
A DETAILED INFO SHEET WILL BE SENT OUT PRIOR TO CAMP START DATES
NO SPECIFIC DANCE WEAR OR DANCE SHOES ARE REQUIRED

CAMPERS WILL BRING A SNACK (HALF DAY) OR LUNCH (FULL DAY)


http://DANCECO.NET

